
. = 9

*e
PAGE | Op

$!A C'.2D f Qase JO, JULT 8960

AMENDMENT GF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I 2o,o , tat sitviCt,s.i C,acNistu. nON
AD

Ni.OC. nG. .ii-i ici

3. Asaf ND=tNis e.ODif:CAlsON NO.
3, gif tCTjyt DATE 3. AfoUf51 TION /PURCP8A11 #EOURSI NO. 4. PROJtCT NO. (|/ .pp/ar.4/g)

NINE (9) 9/15/80 RFPA No. ADM Rn ' tog
5. 55Ut3 SY

* 6. Acus.tlitetD er (|f .ther se. 6t.se 31 CODE |

U.S. NUCLEM REGULATORY COMMISSION
Division of Jontracts
Washington, DC 20555

.

7. CONTRAC108 .

NLut AND ADDetSS

PRIME: U.S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION /X / Modification of Contract No.
Washington District Office PRlr.i: NRC-10-80-395
103015th Street, NW SUB: SB3-4-0-8(a)-79-C-563
Washington, DC 20417 (Formerly NRC-09-79-349)

SUB: TECHNASSOCIATES, INC.
777 14th Street, NW Dated S/7/79 (See Block 11)
Washington, DC 20005

e. TMel SLOCs APPLits ONLY TO AmtNDutNf5 Of SOLICIT AfsON$
Yi 6 .- d ad ' - ' oa - ad. - ' ad.

0 a - - . 6 d ' . . a ad . " .* w a is. -

0 . . - .a.-.d ...w ~ ~ ..n .a d .-.F.w u. wa. .e u n ~, .
~

ni., - ..a .. __ ., a ,me,.a ed. . . ....u. .. ...,.. . ...b..na, i.ie, ..i... ..;.....

F AILutt Of YOUR ACENOWLEDGEMENT TO st RfClivtD AT TME 155UING OPPICE Ptiot YO TMt MOut AND-h..h ..=. des . eeeee.m. s. sh. i .e.i d .dm.
mbee..If. by . wow. 8 'h.e .sieaday deene .h ,. a. # * .1<..dr b= ed. .wh .h ,. .y b. a d. by wieg.

DAf t $PtCifatD MAY stSULT BN atJECTION Of YOUR Off Et.
. i.* . .ded .wh i.,, e, l... . 6.. =# u. = a+me d .=a , d . md ,e. = , h d d.w .A.d.

to. ACCOUN1 reg AND APPtOPt AfiON DATA (if r#9.sred)

4

|
II. TMis sLOCK APflitS ONLY 70 mODirtCAtlONS of CONTRACTS /ORDtt$Clause No. 2 entitled "Chanaes" of contract General Provisions. |

i., Q n. Cu . O.d . u - ,

16.C, ... w.ais..a. .b d id

iii O t>- . . - 4 -. < d.. .. . a.r.d - a-. w- . o . i ' .. .' ... . . . .= . . .
.- d. . .' i . ' w.a i 2. |

i > 0 n s . - .. .i *.... . M d - . . . a .<.

. a., . .. . . . a . -. .. w.a i s.

12. OtScalPflON Of AmtNDuf M1/mODetCAfiON

Pursuant to the authority of FPR Subpart 1-7.404-5 and the " Changes" clause of this
contract, the following unilateral changes are made:

A. Under Article I - Scope of Work, the following, changes are made:

1. Paragraph C - Statement of Work, Phase II, Task 2 is revised to include
the following:

-

- "The Contractor shall provide formal detailed oral presentations concerning
each module contained in the IFMIS System / Subsystem Specification Document.
A minimum of eight (8) separate one (1) day sessions will be scheduled by
the Project Officer at times, dates and places r:.tually agreeable to the
parties. All such presentations must be completed no later than October
15, 1980. NRC representatives will provide comments during each of the
above sessions. The Contractor shall discuss any such comments with the
NRC Project Officer prior to incorporating the comments into the IFMIS
System / Subsystem Specification Document."

e . .. da s .a . .. .a ..a. . . m .. a w.a .. .. . w. .,~6 w d . .a . .

COPits TO x15UING OFFICI
b to"$ CONTRAC108/ OFFEROR 65 GEOUnatD TO SIGN TMt$ DOCUmtNT AND ttTutN*

5 #t

17. UNITED STA t elCA14. NAmt OF CONtaActot/OpptBoa

i us ~,..eC.~ tv.,05<-s
is . .e ,. a

19. DAtt SIGNED
13. NLmt AND TITLE OF SsGNtt (Type er per.sp 16 DAf t SaGNED I G. NAmt OF CONltACTING Of flCit ( I pf .r prF.l)J

h /6[80Mary Jo Mattia
' " ' ~"'"~"""

so io' 8010020 60/



, .. . ~ -

.

[
PRIME: NRC-10-80-395
SUB: SB3-4-0-8(a)-79-C-563

.

, Modification No. Nine (9)
Page 2 of 2,

'

.

.

o

.

2. Paragraph E - Schedule, the chart displaying the delivery schedule
for Phase II, as added by Modification No. Four (4) and revised by
Modification No. Seven (7) to this contract, is further revised to
read as follows:

" Phase II - Deliverables Draft Re-Draft Final

Task 2b - GA0' Accounting Systems
Design, ADP Application 4/16/80 N/A 5/14/80

4Task 2a - System / Subsystem
Specifications Document 8/18/80 9/19/80 10/31/80

Task 3 - Implementation Plan 8/18/80 N/A 9/15/80

B. Regarding Article II - Period of Performance, the period of performance for Phase
II of this contract is hereby extended through October 31, 1980.

|

i

._. - - . - - -


